
511 4TH STREET, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304
https://www.adashunjones.com

511 4TH Street,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54304

$219,900

STUNNING 4BR/1.5BA HOME WITH MODERN UPDATES! This beautifully refreshed property
features fresh paint throughout, brand new flooring, and elegant 6-panel doors. The
updated kitchen boasts stylish tile backsplash perfect for entertaining. Step outside to
enjoy the nice deck that seamlessly flows to a spacious backyard – ideal for gatherings and
relaxation. Prime location places you...

Ingrid
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1540 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Near Bus Line Features: None,Pantry

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1540 Tax Amount: 1315

Inclusions: refrigerator, stove

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x16 Upper

Bedroom 2 11x10 Upper

Bedroom 3 9x8 Upper

Bedroom 4 7x10 Main

Kitchen 14x12 Main

Living Room 19x13 Main

Dining Room 12x11 Main

Unfinished 12x14 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Crawl Space Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Ingrid Landry Agent Email: ilandry@coldwellhomes.com


